Name of Industrial Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
CapitalSource Bank

Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Community Commerce Bank

Finance and Thrift Company

First Security Business Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association

Location

Chula Vista
Los Angeles
Fountain Valley
Novato
Claremont
Porterville
Orange

San Marcos

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of March 31, 2012

Assets

201,290
7,029,807
676,661
318,341
299,168
129,082
152,265
29,301

Total Loans
185,045
5,024,167
546,575
255,220
222,318
98,274
134,442
10,063

Loan Loss
Reserve

4,686
96,616
15,119
4,211
11,683
2,915
4,011

395

Deposits
173,916
5,348,790
476,326
239,295
230,921
97,757
97,920
643

Capital
26,352

1,005,645
97,251
24,722
40,094
28,799
28,035
27,124

Net Income
1,045
31,804
1,667

452

423

704

780

290

ROA
2.08%
1.81%
0.99%
0.57%
0.57%
2.18%
2.05%
3.96%

ROE
15.86%
12.65%
6.86%
7.31%
4.22%
9.78%
11.13%
4.28%
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