## SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA as of March 31, 2012

	Loan Loss								
Name of Industrial Bank	Location	Assets	Total Loans	Reserve	Deposits	Capital	Net Income	ROA	ROE
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association	Chula Vista	201,290	185,045	4,686	173,916	26,352	1,045	2.08%	15.86%
CapitalSource Bank	Los Angeles	7,029,807	5,024,167	96,616	5,348,790	1,005,645	31,804	1.81%	12.65%
Centennial Bank	Fountain Valley	676,661	546,575	15,119	476,326	97,251	1,667	0.99%	6.86%
Circle Bank	Novato	318,341	255,220	4,211	239,295	24,722	452	0.57%	7.31%
Community Commerce Bank	Claremont	299,168	222,318	11,683	230,921	40,094	423	0.57%	4.22%
Finance and Thrift Company	Porterville	129,082	98,274	2,915	97,757	28,799	704	2.18%	9.78%
First Security Business Bank	Orange	152,265	134,442	4,011	97,920	28,035	780	2.05%	11.13%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	29,301	10,063	395	643	27,124	290	3.96%	4.28%